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12.375 12.375 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.250 10.000 1840
38.475 26.100 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.700 20.000 1860
64.425 25.950 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.650 20.000 1880
91.935 27.510 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.170 20.000 1900
121.335 29.400 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.800 20.000 1920
147.915 26.580 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.860 20.000 1940
174.345 26.430 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.810 20.000 1960
201.285 26.940 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.980 20.000 1980
228.285 27.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.000 20.000 2000
254.085 25.800 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.600 20.000 2020
278.835 24.750 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.250 20.000 2040
302.685 23.850 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.950 20.000 2060
324.735 22.050 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.350 20.000 2080
346.065 21.330 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.110 20.000 2100
366.705 20.640 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.880 20.000 2120
387.705 21.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.000 20.000 2140
409.455 21.750 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.250 20.000 2160
431.835 22.380 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.460 20.000 2180
454.215 22.380 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.460 20.000 2200
476.175 21.960 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.320 20.000 2220
497.925 21.750 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.250 20.000 2240
520.185 22.260 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.420 20.000 2260
531.180 10.995 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.330 10.000 2280
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12.900 12.900 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.600 10.000 2600
47.700 34.800 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.600 20.000 2620
87.300 39.600 1.000 0.300 0.150 11.200 20.000 2640
130.800 43.500 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.500 20.000 2660
175.800 45.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 13.000 20.000 2680
220.800 45.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 13.000 20.000 2700
243.375 22.575 1.000 0.300 0.150 13.050 10.000 2720
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13.500 13.500 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.000 10.000 2440
41.400 27.900 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.300 20.000 2460
69.150 27.750 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.250 20.000 2480
97.650 28.500 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.500 20.000 2500
127.350 29.700 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.900 20.000 2520
140.250 12.900 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.600 10.000 2540
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12,240 12.240 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.160 10.000 2600

36.240 24.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.000 20.000 2620

59.640 23.400 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.800 20.000 2640

82.590 22.950 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.650 20.000 2660
104.550 21.960 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.320 20.000 2660
127.230 22.680 1.000 0.300 0.150 5,560 20.000 2700
150.240 23.010 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.670 20.000 2720
172.050 21.810 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.270 20.000 2740
195.210 23.160 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.720 20.000 2760
220.020 24,810 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.270 20.000 2780
242,520 22,500 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.500 20.000 2800
266.520 24.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.000 20.000 2820
292.920 26.400 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.800 20.000 2840
321.180 28,260 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.420 20.000 2860
350.280 29.100 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.700 20.000 2880
378.780 28.500 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.500 20.000 2900
406.500 27.720 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.240 20.000 2920
434.100 27.600 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.200 20.000 2940
461.700 27.600 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.200 20.000 2960
488.460 26.760 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.920 20,000 2980
515,040 26.580 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.860 20.000 3000
541.740 26.700 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.900 20.000 3020
568.440 26.700 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.900 20.000 3040
593,400 24,960 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.320 20.000 3060
616.800 23.400 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.800 20.000 3080
639,600 22.800 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.600 20.000 3100
662.100 22,500 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.500 20.000 3120
682.680 20.580 1.000 0.300 0.150 4,860 20.000 3140
700.230 17.550 1.000 0.300 0.150 3,850 20.000 3160
714.630 14.400 1.000 0.300 0.150 2,800 20.000 3180
728.130 13.500 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.500 20.000 3200
741.630 13.500 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.500 20.000 3220
756.030 14.400 1.000 0.300 0.150 2,800 20.000 3240
770.580 14,550 1.000 0.300 0.150 2,850 20.000 3260
787,080 16.500 1.000 0.300 0.150 3.500 20.000 3280
808.080 21.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.000 20.000 3300
830.040 21.960 1.000 0.300 0.150 5,320 20.000 3320
852,840 22,800 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.600 20.000 3340
875.640 22.800 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.600 20.000 3360
898.140 22.500 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.500 20.000 3380
920.340 22.200 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.400 20.000 3400
942.840 22.500 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.500 20.000 3420
965.340 22,500 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.500 20.000 3440
988.140 22.800 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.600 20.000 3460
1011.540 23.400 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.800 20.000 3480
1034.940 23.400 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.800 20.000 3500
1058.940 24,000 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.000 20.000 3520
1082.940 24.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 6,000 20.000 3540
1106.340 23.400 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.800 20.000 3560
1129.440 23.100 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.700 20.000 3580
1140.840 11.400 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.600 10.000 3600
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17.250 17.250 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.500 10.000 2820
50.250 33.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.000 20.000 2840
82.950 32.700 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.900 20.000 2860
115.950 33.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.000 20.000 2880
149.700 33.750 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.250 20.000 2900
182.610 32.910 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.970 20.000 2920
216.810 34.200 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.400 20.000 2940
252.210 35.400 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.800 20.000 2960
288.210 36.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.000 20.000 2980
323.760 35.550 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.850 20.000 3000
359.760 36.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.000 20.000 3020
393.510 33.750 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.250 20.000 3040
426.360 32.850 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.950 20.000 3060
458.610 32.250 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.750 20.000 3080
490.470 31.860 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.620 20.000 3100
522.420 31.950 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.650 20.000 3120
552.420 30.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.000 20.000 3140
581.220 28.800 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.600 20.000 3160
608.220 27.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.000 20.000 3180
635.220 27.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.000 20.000 3200
662.220 27.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.000 20.000 3220
689.220 27.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.000 20.000 3240
716.220 27.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.000 20.000 3260
743.220 27.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.000 20.000 3280
769.770 26.550 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.850 20.000 3300
796.530 26.760 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.920 20.000 3320
823.530 27.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.000 20.000 3340
851.130 27.600 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.200 20.000 3360
880.080 28.950 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.650 20.000 3380
910.080 30.000 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.000 20.000 3400
938.130 28.050 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.350 20.000 3420
964.590 26.460 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.820 20.000 3440
989.640 25.050 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.350 20.000 3460
1015.050 25.410 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.470 20.000 3480
1041.570 26.520 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.840 20.000 3500
1069.320 27.750 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.250 20.000 3520
1097.820 28.500 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.500 20.000 3540
1112.445 14.625 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.750 10.000 3560
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